
ENSEÑAT SANCHEZ, CASILDO ROBERTO

MORENO VICENS, MARIA ÀNGELS

COVACHO CORDERO, DANIEL

LLINATGES YNOM

***8026*

***3224*

***0769*

DNI Exercicis

0,000

0,000

0,000

Concurs CFS inspecció mèdica Mallorca

LLISTADEFINITIVADE VALORACIÓDEMÈRITS

80,000

53,750

44,000

80,000

53,750

44,000

Mèrits
Nota
final


